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Project 3 + 4 Schedule [2016-02-04]

Week Day

W2

W3

W4
1 W5
Mon 1/2
Tue 2/2
Thu 4/2
2 W6
Tue 9/2
Thu 11/2
3 W7
Tue 16/2
Thu 18/2
Fri 19/2
4 W8
Tue 23/2
Thu 25/2
Fri 26/2
5 W9
Tue 1/3
Thu 3/3
Fri 4/3
6 W10
Tue 8/3
Wed 9/3
Thu 10/3

Time

10-12
10-13
9-12

13-17

9-17

13-15

9-12
13-17

9-17

9-17

9-17

9-12
12-17

9-17

9-12
13-17

9-17
9-17
9-17
9-12

Room

A434

Al12
Studio

Studio

Al12
Studio

Studio

TBC

Studio

Al112
Studio

Studio

Al112
Studio

Studio

Studio

Contents

Design

Studio start Project 3
Thesis Supervision
Computational Design
Tutorial

Design

Tutorial

Thesis Supervision
Lecture Smart Kreativ Stad,
Geska Brecevic
Computational Design
Tutorial

Study Trip

Tutorial

Thesis Supervision
Pin-up, Concept studies
Seminar course start

Design

Tutorial

Thesis Supervision
Computational Design
Tutorial

Seminar course

Design

Tutorial

Thesis Supervision
Computational Design
Tutorial

Seminar course

Design

Tutorials

Midseminar Diploma students
Midseminar Diploma students

Tutorials

Jonas Runberger (JR), Kayrokh Moattar (KM), Elsa Wifstrand (EW), Julien De Smedt (JDS)

This schedule may change, please refer to KTH Social for latest version: https://www.kth.se/social/group/studio-9-bridging-te/

People

JR, KM, EW
JR, EW
KM, EW

IR, JDS
KM

KM

JDS, EW

JR, DS, KM, EW

JR, DS
KM
KM
EW

R

KM
KM

JR, DS, EW

JR, DS, EW
EW
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Fri
7 W11

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

8 W12

Fri

9 W13
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

10 W14
Mon-Sat

Tue

Thu
Fri
11 W15

Tue
Thu

Fri

12 W16
Tue
Thu

Fri
13 W17

Tue

Wed
Thu
14 W18

Tue

Wed
Thu

11/3

14/3
15/3
16/3
17/3

25/3

29/3

30/3
31/3

1/4

4/4-9/4

5/4

7/4
8/4

12/4

14/4

15/4

19/4

21/4
22/4

26/4

2714
28/4

3/5

4/5
5/5

13-17
9-17

9-17

9-17
13-17
9-17
9-12
12-17

9-17

9-17

9-17

9-12
12-17

9-17

9-17

9-12
13-17

9-17

9-17

London
London
London
Studio

Studio
Studio

All12
Studio

Gothenburg
Studio

Studio

Studio

Al112
Studio

Studio

Studio

Al112
Studio

Studio

Collegiate day
Final Review

London Study Trip + Start P4

Introduction Project 4

INDIVIDUAL STUDIES

Extra tutorials thesis
Good Friday

Design

Tutorials

Thesis Supervision
Arkipelago —“Job fair”
Computational Design
Tutorial

Seminar course

Design / Smart Geometry

SMART GEOMETRY
HYBRID DOMAINS
Tutorial

Thesis Supervision
Tutorial

Seminar course
Design

Tutorial

Thesis Supervision
Computational Design
Tutorial

Seminar course

Design

Tutorial

Thesis Supervision
Tutorial

Seminar course
Design

Computational Design
Tutorial

Thesis Supervision
Seminar Course
Individual studies
Design

Tutorial

Thesis Supervision
Seminar Course
Ascensions Day

Jonas Runberger (JR), Kayrokh Moattar (KM), Elsa Wifstrand (EW), Julien De Smedt (JDS)

This schedule may change, please refer to KTH Social for latest version: https://www.kth.se/social/group/studio-9-bridging-te/

JDS, EW
JR, DS, KM, EW

JR, DS, KM, EW
JR, DS, KM, EW
JR, JDS, KM, EW
JR, JDS, KM, EW

JDS

JR, DS, KM, EW
JR, JDS,

KM
JDS,

JR, JDS, EW

JDS, KM,

IR, JDS,

KM
KM, EW

IR, JDS, EW

JDS, KM,

KM
JR, DS, KM, EW

JR, DS, KM
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Fri 6/5

15 W19

Tue 10/5

Thu 12/5

Fri 13/5

16 W20

Tue 17/5

Thu 19/5

17 W21

Wed-Fri 25-27/5

18 W22

Mon 30/5

Tue 31/5

Wed 1/6

Thu 2/6

19 W23

Thu 9/6
Abbreviations:

9-12
13-17

9-17
9-17

9-17

9-17

9-17

9-17

9-17

9-17
9-17

9-17

A112
Studio

Studio
Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Studio

Individual studies

Design

Computational Design

Tutorial

Thesis Supervision

Final Seminar Diploma Students
Final Seminar Diploma Students
Design

Tutorial

Thesis Supervision
Final Review project 4

BACHELOR DIPLOMA WEEK
Diploma week

DIPLOMA DAYS
DIPLOMA DAYS
DIPLOMA DAYS
Final Exhibition

Collegiate day

TBC — activity or specific location will be confirmed later.
CD - Computational Design — Demonstrations and tutorials on digital design techniques

Jonas Runberger (JR), Kayrokh Moattar (KM), Elsa Wifstrand (EW), Julien De Smedt (JDS)

This schedule may change, please refer to KTH Social for latest version: https://www.kth.se/social/group/studio-9-bridging-te/

KM
JR, JDS,

JR, DS, KM, EW
JR, DS, KM, EW

JDS,

JR, JDS, KM, EW

JR, DS, KM, EW
JR, JDS, KM, EW
JR, JDS, KM, EW
JR, KM, EW

JR, DS, KM, EW



